
“Food tastes better shared”
That is why our Chefs have designed

the menu to be shared between
family and friends.

The dishes will be sent to your table
at our Chefs discretion to optimise

your dining experience.



5% members discount applies to all menu items. 

Prawn Crackers   (GF, DF) 

Tataki - Kitty’s Steak Frites  (GF, DFO)

Charred Sambal King Prawns (QLD) (GFO)

Pulled Pork (DF)

Crispy Chicken Bao (DF)

Mushroom Katsu Bao (V, DF)

Kitty’s Fillet-O-Fish (DFO)

6.50

26.50

24.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

Prawn crackers, togarashi salt

Beef tataki, ponzu, fried garlic, frites,
egg yolk emulsion

Sambal lime butter, paprika oil, 
Wild Rye’s sourdough baguette

Pulled pork, chipotle mayo, jalapeno, red cabbage

Spring Rolls (3) (DF, V) 13
Vegetarian spring rolls, sweet chilli sauce

Kitty’s fried chicken, house kimchi, kewpie, spring onion

Japanese Curry Croquettes (3) (V) 18
Vegetables, panko, kewpie

Panko mushroom, wombok, nori, bulldog 
tonkatsu, kewpie

Battered flathead, lettuce, burger cheese, 
house tartare

Gua Bao (2 Bao Buns) 
.............................................................................................................

Small Shares 
.............................................................................................................



5% members discount applies to all menu items. 

Pot Sticker (6) (DF)

Five Spice Squid Salad (GFO, DF)

KFC (GFO, DF)

Chicken Katsu (DF)

Char Sui Glazed Pork Ribs (DF)

Thai Red Curry Beef Cheek (GFO)

Stir Fried Prawns (DF, GFO)

Steamed Prawn & Chive (6) (DF)

Steamed Vegetable (4) (V+, DF)

16.50

25

22.50

27

28.50

36.50

26

22

17.50

Pan fried chicken and shitake dumplings, crispy chilli 
and peanut oil

Rice noodles, Asian herb slaw, sambal and lime 
kewpie, kecap manis, fried garlic and shallots

Korean fried chicken, gochujang sauce, pickles, kewpie

Panko chicken, shaved cabbage, ramen egg,
bulldog tonkatsu sauce, kewpie

Sticky pork ribs, Asian herb salad, crispy shallots

Fragrant Thai style red curry, seasonal vegetables, roti

Australian prawns, seasonal vegetables,
hokkien noodles, oyster sauce, sesame

Prawn and chive, master stock, black vinegar

Vegetables, water chestnut, ponzu

Dumplings 
.............................................................................................................

Larger Shares 
.............................................................................................................



GF Gluten free 
V Vegetarian Warning: 
VO Vegetation option Please note all dishes may contain 
V+ Vegan traces of allergens. Please advise 
DF Dairy Free staff if you have an allergy 

5% members discount applies to all menu items. 

Asian Greens (GF, DF, V+)

Curry Fries (DF, VO)

Plain Fries (GF, DF, V)

Charred Corn (DF, V)

Kitty’s Special Fried Rice (DF, GF, V+O)

Lychee Tambo -Tambo (GF, DF, V+)

Sorbet of the Day (GF, DF, V)

Steamed Rice (DF, GFO)

Roti (V)

14.50

12

10

12.50

20

15

9

7.50

7.50

Seasonal greens, ponzu, seeds

Japanese soup curry, furikake, kewpie

Kewpie

Pan fried roti paratha bread

Japanese sesame dressing, crispy garlic and 
shallots, nori

Ham, chicken, vegetables, spring onion,
crispy shallots, soy sauce

Filipino tapioca pudding, salted peanut praline, 
coconut, lychee

Please ask your wait staff for today’s selection

Sides .............................................................................................................

Sweet .............................................................................................................


