

"Food tastes better shared"
That is why our Chefs have designed the menu to be shared between family and friends.

The dishes will be sent to your table at our Chefs discretion to optimise your dining experience.

Small Sh	nares
----------	-------

Prawn Crackers (GF, DF) Prawn crackers, togarashi salt	6.50	
Tataki - Kitty's Steak Frites (GF, DFO) Beef tataki, ponzu, fried garlic, frites, egg yolk emulsion	26.50	
Charred Sambal King Prawns (QLD) (GFO) Sambal lime butter, paprika oil, Wild Rye's sourdough baguette	24.50	
Spring Rolls (3) (DF, V) Vegetarian spring rolls, sweet chilli sauce	13	
Japanese Curry Croquettes (3) (v) Vegetables, panko, kewpie	18	

Gua Bao (2 Bao Buns)

house tartare

Pulled Pork (DF) Pulled pork, chipotle mayo, jalapeno, red cabbage	16.50
Crispy Chicken Bao (DF) Kitty's fried chicken, house kimchi, kewpie, spring onion	16.50
Mushroom Katsu Bao (v, DF) Panko mushroom, wombok, nori, bulldog tonkatsu, kewpie	16.50
Kitty's Fillet-O-Fish (DFO) Battered flathead, lettuce, burger cheese,	16.50

5% members discount applies to all menu items.



Dumplings	
Pot Sticker (6) (DF) Pan fried chicken and shitake dumplings, crispy chilli and peanut oil	16.50
Steamed Prawn & Chive (6) (DF) Prawn and chive, master stock, black vinegar	22
Steamed Vegetable (4) (V+, DF) Vegetables, water chestnut, ponzu	17.50
Larger Shares	
Five Spice Squid Salad (GFO, DF) Rice noodles, Asian herb slaw, sambal and lime kewpie, kecap manis, fried garlic and shallots	25
KFC (GFO, DF) Korean fried chicken, gochujang sauce, pickles, kewpie	22.50
Chicken Katsu (DF) Panko chicken, shaved cabbage, ramen egg, bulldog tonkatsu sauce, kewpie	27
Char Sui Glazed Pork Ribs (DF) Sticky pork ribs, Asian herb salad, crispy shallots	28.50
Thai Red Curry Beef Cheek (GFO) Fragrant Thai style red curry, seasonal vegetables, roti	36.50
Stir Fried Prawns (DF, GFO) Australian prawns, seasonal vegetables, hokkien noodles, oyster sauce, sesame	26

5% members discount applies to all menu items.



Sides

	•••••
Asian Greens (GF, DF, V+) Seasonal greens, ponzu, seeds	14.50
Curry Fries (DF, vo) Japanese soup curry, furikake, kewpie	12
Plain Fries (GF, DF, V) Kewpie	10
Charred Corn (DF, V) Japanese sesame dressing, crispy garlic and shallots, nori	12.50
Kitty's Special Fried Rice (DF, GF, V+O) Ham, chicken, vegetables, spring onion, crispy shallots, soy sauce	20
Steamed Rice (DF, GFO)	7.50
Roti (v) Pan fried roti paratha bread	7.50
Sweet	
Lychee Tambo -Tambo (GF, DF, V+) Filipino tapioca pudding, salted peanut praline, coconut, lychee	15
Sorbet of the Day (GF, DF, V) Please ask your wait staff for today's selection	9

GF Gluten free

V Vegetarian Warning:

VOVegetation optionPlease note all dishes may containV+Vegantraces of allergens. Please adviseDFDairy Freestaff if you have an allergy

5% members discount applies to all menu items.

